
PHS Combined Band & Choir Concert
7:30 p.m. Monday Jan. 8, PHS Auditorium

PHS Comedy Show
7 p.m. Friday Jan. 12, PHS Amphitheatre 

Riverview presents “Little Mermaid Jr.”
6:30 p.m. Thursday Feb. 1 & Friday Feb. 2, $5 

3 & 7 p.m. Saturday Feb. 3, Riverview Auditorium

Riverview Choir Concert (grades 7-8)
6:30 p.m. Tuesday Feb. 13, Riverview Auditorium

Wisconsin Singers with PHS Momentum
7:30 p.m. Friday Feb. 16, PHS Auditorium, $15/$10

Riverview 6th-Grade & Jazz Band Concert
6:30 p.m. Tuesday Feb. 27, Riverview Auditorium

PHS presents “Mary Poppins”
7 p.m. Thursday March 7-Saturday March 9 

2 p.m. Sunday March 10, PHS Auditorium, $10

Riverview Talent Show
6 p.m. Thu. March 21, Riverview Auditorium

Plymouth School District
Winter Performances

You are cordially invited

Keep up on school events by signing up for our weekly e-newsletter.  
To subscribe, send an email to jpiontkowski@plymouth.k12.wi.us.

    Learn more: www.plymouth.k12.wi.us
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